
NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 4132016  Indoor National Championships

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion SHANER, WILLIAM
SILT, CO

595

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place LUTZ, CASEY
MERIDIAN, ID

595

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place ERMARTH, AMITY
SPRINGFIELD, VA

591

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5891 KIM, ELENA   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA

Silver Tone Medal5882 CARROLL, HAYLEY   -   FAIRFAX, VA

Bronze Tone Medal5863 KIMBELL, RACHEL   -   JACKSON, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5854 ORDILLE, KYLE   -   HUMMELTOWN, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5845 OGDEN, LOGAN   -   GALWAY, NY

Bronze Tone Medal5846 STOVES, CHRISTOPHER   -   Lilburn, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5847 ENGER, DANIEL   -   WALLA WALLA, WA

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5891 OPENSHAW, WYATT   -   NEW FREEDOM, PA

Silver Tone Medal5892 PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5873 LASH, JARRETT   -   GAINESVILLE, VA

Bronze Tone Medal5874 PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5855 FRANCISCO, OLIVIA   -   FLORISSANT, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5856 PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5857 CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI

Bronze Tone Medal5858 HEMPHILL, KRISTEN   -   LOHN, TX

Bronze Tone Medal5859 FISHER, EMILY   -   Fairfax, VA

Bronze Tone Medal58510 MC ANDREWS, RYAN   -   REMLAP, AL

Bronze Tone Medal58411 LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY

Bronze Tone Medal58412 TASCHUK, GRACE   -   ANDOVER, MN

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5831 MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA

Silver Tone Medal5822 STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT

Bronze Tone Medal5813 BECKER, PHILIP   -   Conroe, TX

Bronze Tone Medal5764 KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5765 FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5706 ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5721 HENDRICKS, AUSTIN   -   Enterprise, AL

Silver Tone Medal5712 NAGY, RYAN   -   Enterprise, AL

Competitor Ranking by Category 413 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 95 - Entries

LUTZ, CASEY   -   MERIDIAN, ID 595JUNIOR1. 0

KIM, ELENA   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 589JUNIOR2. 0

CARROLL, HAYLEY   -   FAIRFAX, VA 588JUNIOR3. 0

KIMBELL, RACHEL   -   JACKSON, GA 586JUNIOR4. 0

ORDILLE, KYLE   -   HUMMELTOWN, PA 585JUNIOR5. 0

OGDEN, LOGAN   -   GALWAY, NY 584JUNIOR6. 0

STOVES, CHRISTOPHER   -   Lilburn, GA 584JUNIOR7. 0

ENGER, DANIEL   -   WALLA WALLA, WA 584JUNIOR8. 0

HOOVER, JOSEPH   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 584JUNIOR9. 0

NELSON, GRACE   -   LITITZ, PA 584JUNIOR10. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 7/12/2016 11:45:15
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KANELLIS, NICHOLAS   -   BURKE, VA 583JUNIOR11. 0

POTTS, KARLY   -   EPHRATA, PA 582JUNIOR12. 0

YEASTING, OWEN   -   SEATTLE, WA 582JUNIOR 0

JACKSON, ANTHONY   -   SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 581JUNIOR14. 0

LARIMER, ELIJAH   -   ARVADA, CO 580JUNIOR15. 0

BENESH, RACHEL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 579JUNIOR16. 0

DREWELL, MEIKE   -   AUSTIN, TX 579JUNIOR 0

NELSON, MARANDA   -   BOZEMAN, MT 579JUNIOR 0

HILLMAN, MALIYA   -   SPOKANE, WA 578JUNIOR19. 0

MAXWELL, ALLISON   -   Herndon, VA 578JUNIOR 0

OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 578JUNIOR 0

SNYDER, MADIE   -   KIMBALL, NE 578JUNIOR 0

PITTMAN, WILLIAM   -   MONROE, GA 577JUNIOR23. 0

SCOTT, COLIN   -   BELGRADE, MT 577JUNIOR 0

HOHMANN, LILY   -   Constantia, NY 576JUNIOR25. 0

AZOTEA, ERIC   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 575JUNIOR26. 0

EISENBERG, ZACHARY   -   BURKE, VA 575JUNIOR 0

HAKE, CHRISTOPHER   -   FELTON, PA 575JUNIOR 0

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA 575JUNIOR 0

CROSTON, KATELYNN   -   PORT ORCHARD, WA 574JUNIOR30. 0

MILLER, KEEGAN   -   BURKE, VA 574JUNIOR 0

TORRISON, DARIEN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 574JUNIOR 0

CLARK, ALEX   -   Annandale, VA 573JUNIOR33. 0

MCCARTY, JAMES   -   CLIFTON, VA 573JUNIOR 0

LUDWIG, GRANT   -   Saint Louis, MO 572JUNIOR35. 0

PETERSON, SAMANTHA   -   HAM LAKE, MN 572JUNIOR 0

POTTS, ALEXA   -   EPHRATA, PA 572JUNIOR 0

SUTHARD, TY   -   HONOLULU, HI 572JUNIOR 0

WRIGHT, DAVID   -   SPOKANE, WA 572JUNIOR 0

MCBEE, DEZIREE   -   BUSHLAND, TX 571JUNIOR40. 0

COOPER, MICHAEL   -   COLBERT, WA 570JUNIOR41. 0

MAYO, AMANDA   -   Lawrenceville, GA 569JUNIOR42. 0

OSBORNE, JACOB   -   RICHLAND, MS 569JUNIOR 0

ROUSE, MARA   -   OAK HARBOR, WA 569JUNIOR 0

BUESSELER, ABIGAIL   -   STACY, MN 568JUNIOR45. 0

PETERS, JOSETTE   -   CLIFTON, IL 568JUNIOR 0

VALDES, LUCAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 567JUNIOR47. 0

FINEGAN, JASON   -   GILMAN, IL 566JUNIOR48. 0

BUESSELER, DANA   -   STACY, MN 565JUNIOR49. 0

FRANTZ, KAITLYN   -   ANDREAS, PA 565JUNIOR 0

TEDDE, DOMINIC   -   HUBBARD, OH 565JUNIOR 0

WOHLSTADTER, SEAN   -   ST LOUIS, MO 565JUNIOR 0

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA 564JUNIOR53. 0

PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER   -   HASTINGS, NY 564JUNIOR 0

HUMEZ, ZACHERY   -   Constantia, NY 563JUNIOR55. 0

DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW   -   SANTA CLARA, CA 562JUNIOR56. 0

FARRINGTON, CUTLER   -   LINCOLN, CA 562JUNIOR 0
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KLINNER, ALEXIS   -   QUINCY, IL 561JUNIOR58. 0

MCPHERSON, CONNOR   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 558JUNIOR59. 0

CAVIN, RYAN   -   DURANT, IA 557JUNIOR60. 0

LUOMA, TYLER   -   CORTLAND, OH 557JUNIOR 0

RUTLEDGE, HANNAH   -   MOLENA, GA 557JUNIOR 0

DONALD, SARAH   -   MISSOULA, MT 556JUNIOR63. 0

WINGARD, BLAKE   -   BIRMINGHAM, AL 555JUNIOR64. 0

ALIVENTI, BRIAN   -   VALLEY STREAM, NY 554JUNIOR65. 0

ROLL, CALEB   -   QUINCY, IL 554JUNIOR 0

KRAUSE, COURTNEY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 553JUNIOR67. 0

RIVERS, ERINNE   -   WEST MONROE, NY 551JUNIOR68. 0

POTTS, JOEL   -   EPHRATA, PA 550JUNIOR69. 0

WALSH, CHRIS   -   ST LOUIS, MO 549JUNIOR70. 0

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI 548JUNIOR71. 0

SIMS, ALAINA   -   LIVEOAK, CA 547JUNIOR72. 0

CARR, SABRINA   -   GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI 535JUNIOR73. 0

MOSIER, MATTHEW   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH 533JUNIOR74. 0

GUSTAFSON, DALTON   -   FAIRFAX, VA 529JUNIOR75. 0

STALLINGS, SCARLETT   -   FAIRFAX, VA 528JUNIOR76. 0

LEVINE, KYLE   -   CANFIELD, OH 522JUNIOR77. 0

CARO, RAVEN   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 521JUNIOR78. 0

WRIGHT, MATTHEW   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 521JUNIOR 0

REHILL, ETHAN   -   Cleveland, NY 512JUNIOR80. 0

GUTTSCHOW, BEN   -   BLOOMINGRON, IL 509JUNIOR81. 0

COLLINS, BRYCE   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 508JUNIOR82. 0

TAGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaaawa, HI 508JUNIOR 0

LAMSON, KEVIN   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 506JUNIOR84. 0

GIBSON, ALEX   -   WINTHROP, ME 505JUNIOR85. 0

GOCALA, MEGAN   -   Canfield, OH 491JUNIOR86. 0

MARTIN, SAMANTHA   -   MAPLEWOOD, MN 491JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, MATTHEW   -   SAINT JACOB, IL 482JUNIOR88. 0

THOMAS, WILLIAM   -   SAINT JACOB, IL 467JUNIOR89. 0

GEORGE, JOHN   -   Wells River, VT 450JUNIOR90. 0

WALLACE, JOHN   -   HALLOWELL, ME 449JUNIOR91. 0

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 446JUNIOR92. 0

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 434JUNIOR93. 0

SAWICKI, SARAH   -   BRUNSWICK, NJ 375JUNIOR94. 0

CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER   -   BELLE MEAD, NJ 372JUNIOR95. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 229 - Entries

SHANER, WILLIAM   -   SILT, CO 595INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

ERMARTH, AMITY   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 591INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

OPENSHAW, WYATT   -   NEW FREEDOM, PA 589INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA 589INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

LASH, JARRETT   -   GAINESVILLE, VA 587INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA 587INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

FRANCISCO, OLIVIA   -   FLORISSANT, CO 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0
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PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

HEMPHILL, KRISTEN   -   LOHN, TX 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

FISHER, EMILY   -   Fairfax, VA 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

MC ANDREWS, RYAN   -   REMLAP, AL 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

TASCHUK, GRACE   -   ANDOVER, MN 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

SMOYER, CALISTA   -   SLATINGTON, PA 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

BURROW, LAURA   -   Williamson, GA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

HERRING, LILLIAN   -   YORK, PA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAMB, REBECCA   -   CENTREVILLE, VA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PAYNE, SAMUEL   -   EUHARLEE, GA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MADDOX, AIDAN   -   COLBERT, WA 579INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

MARTIN, LEAH   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 579INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WILSON, CASSIDY   -   DEER PARK, WA 579INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE   -   FREDERICKSBURG, TX 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

DEL MAR, VERONICA   -   LINCOLN, CA 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LORENTZ, IBBY   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NELSON, EMME   -   TACOMA, WA 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

HUCK, AIDAN   -   EVERETT, WA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISCH, KAMILLA   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MARY   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

PETERS, COLTON   -   CLYDE, MI 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WARNER, MORGAHN   -   SILVERDALE, WA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WHEELER, GRAYSON   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARBER, AUSTIN   -   Senoia, GA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

DIEHL, ERIN   -   EAST EARL, PA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

OGDEN, DILLON   -   GALWAY, NY 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHEER, ANNA   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SIGMON, HAILEE   -   KIOWA, CO 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GAMRAT, CLAYTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

LILYERD, NORMAN   -   MORA, MN 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LORING, THOMAS   -   GARDENDALE, AL 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POKORNY, FLINT   -   LANDER, WY 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SANIDAD, DOROTHY   -   HONOLULU, HI 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

CARPER, KYLE   -   RIVERTON, WY 571INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

MCAFERTY, KELLEN   -   LITTLE ROCK, WA 571INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STOCKTON, TRAVIS   -   ARVADA, CO 571INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GIFFIN, ALEXIS   -   QUINCY, IL 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0
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STURTZ, BRYCE   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TINTER, ARON   -   ARLINGTON, VA 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DONALD, ABIGAIL   -   Missoula, MT 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARR, MICA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PARK, JOSEPH   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

REED, JARHET   -   BELGRADE, MT 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BURDICK, RYAN   -   LITTLETON, CO 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

FURY, SYDNEY   -   ROCKLIN, CA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MASON   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MORO, LANDAN   -   GARDENDALE, AL 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PAKKAM, ANUSHA   -   PLEASANTON, CA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EDGERLY, BRIDGET   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WILLIAMS, SAWYER   -   LULA, GA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HERMS, ANNA   -   Burke, VA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

MARTIN, MATTHEW   -   ARLINGTON, WA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MOORE, LOGAN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZACHARY, LILLIAN   -   ARLINGTON, WA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

KADOOKA, LAUREN   -   KAILUA, HI 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KUZIS, THOMAS   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STRAUCH, FALLON   -   BELGRADE, MT 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAFFNER, TAYLOR   -   COMFORT, TX 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

JASSO, THOMAS   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MACH, BRANDON   -   RILEY, MI 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROCHA, SKYLAR   -   BAY CITY, MI 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EBESU, EVAN   -   WAIPAHU, HI 562INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

MILLER, MATTHEW   -   Burke, VA 562INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

FRAZIER, ANNA   -   ANNANDALE, VA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

READ, ALAN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

SHEFFEY, DAVID   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BULLARD, MARLIE   -   BAY CITY, MI 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH   -   ANNANDALE, VA 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIRSCH, BAILEIGH   -   BELLVILLE, TX 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SULLIVAN, KURT   -   Alexandria, VA 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMPSON, JADEN   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BERRETH, CAMERON   -   SPOKANE, WA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

RANDAZZO, JOEY   -   TUMWATER, WA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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VAN DEN AKKER, DANIKA   -   MERIDIAN, ID 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MANCINI, DOMINIC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 555INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

MC FARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BIRMINGHAM, AL 555INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SIMS, KATHRYN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 555INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GILLE, KALEB   -   QUINCY, IL 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAAS, ELEANOR   -   Alexandria, VA 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CURRY, JACK   -   Burke, VA 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

KHAN, RAYAAN   -   Fairfax, VA 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NELSON, MEGAN   -   DAYTON, MN 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ALIVENTI, NEIL   -   VALLEY STREAM, NY 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

ELMORE, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GARCIA, JULISSA   -   Onarga, IL 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GIBSON, ELIZABETH   -   BURKE, VA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PURDY, BRIANNA   -   Hastings, NY 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KATZ, JASON   -   Burke, VA 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

BURNEY, NIYA   -   ANNANDALE, VA 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

MOORE, HUNTER   -   BOISE, ID 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EGERSTOWN, CHRISTOPHER   -   Springfield, VA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

VARNEY, SHELBY   -   TURNER, ME 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WESTMORELAND, JACOB   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KUCK, KEITH   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR125. 0

LOVETT, EMMALIE   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RIFFLE, ANDREA   -   HUBBARD, OH 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SELLERS, EMMIE   -   Calhan, CO 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN   -   Maplewood, MO 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DEY, SARAH   -   CHEYENNE, WY 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR130. 0

REIMAN, ROSEALEE   -   GARDNERVILLE, NV 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMITH, MADISEN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SPAUDE, NATHAN   -   SAGINAW, MI 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ATKINSON, LIAM   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR134. 0

STRONG, JAMES   -   Colorado Springs, CO 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DILLER, LIBBY   -   MISSOULA, MT 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

KUIPERS, JUSTIN   -   Onarga, IL 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OLSON, BRANDON   -   Gilman, IL 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WININGER, AMAYA   -   Meridian, ID 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LESTER, TYLER   -   SUTTER, CA 542INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR140. 0

VARNEY, ABIGAIL   -   TURNER, ME 542INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR142. 0

CHASTAIN-CHOMYN, LIBERTI   -   OAK HARBOR, WA 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HALL, LAUREN   -   Hubbard, OH 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HERMAN, NATHAN   -   QUINCY, IL 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LINKH, DAVID   -   Fairfax, VA 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FLUCK, MICHAEL   -   REINHOLDS, PA 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR147. 0

JONES, TAYLOR   -   PELL CITY, AL 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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KISSELL, KENDRA   -   DENVER, CO 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STEMMLER, ADAM   -   Saint Louis, MO 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBER, JOSEPH   -   University Cy, MO 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR151. 0

GRASSEL, SOPHIE   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR152. 0

SOWDER, HELENA   -   Fairfax, VA 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FREUND, HANNAH   -   SPOKANE, WA 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR154. 0

KENNELL, JACOB   -   CLIFTON, IL 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VIDALLON, GAVIN   -   LACEY, WA 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYER, SCOTT   -   CRESCENT CITY, IL 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR157. 0

KENNEDY, MIKAYLA   -   QUINCY, IL 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR158. 0

BARONE, CADEN   -   FOWLER, OH 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR159. 0

DOTSON, JASMINE   -   Towanda, IL 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISCH, KONRAD   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHELDON, HUGH   -   BUHL, ID 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR162. 0

GILL, BRENDAN   -   Alexandria, VA 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR163. 0

SMITH, MAKENZEE   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CONTRERAS, DANIEL   -   N Valley Stream, NY 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR165. 0

MOORE, LUKE   -   SPOKANE, WA 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MENDOZA, NATE   -   HERSHEY, PA 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR167. 0

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR168. 0

SALANG, ERIC   -   Herndon, VA 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GAMRAT, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR170. 0

COX, SAMUEL   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR171. 0

HOSTETLER, ALEX   -   Alexandria, VA 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARTINSEN, JACK   -   Olympia, WA 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0

CHAPMAN, ALLISON   -   Fairfax, VA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR174. 0

KURTZ, MICHELLE   -   MOHNTON, PA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, MADISON   -   EPHRATA, PA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COHEN, MATTHEW   -   Fairfax, VA 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR178. 0

ROSSI, BRANDON   -   PALMYRA, PA 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAWSON, KYLER   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR180. 0

DAVIS, HANNAH   -   Clifton, IL 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR181. 0

KEYS, JAMES   -   Central Sq, NY 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR182. 0

DAYACOS, SAIGE-CALEIGH   -   WAIALUA, HI 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR183. 0

MC REYNOLDS, EMMA   -   SHELBYVILLE, IL 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SUBIA, MARY   -   Fairfax, VA 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR185. 0

DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE   -   HONOLULU, HI 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR186. 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR187. 0

VARNEY, ETHAN   -   TURNER, ME 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR188. 0

ORTIZ, JORDI   -   FAIRFAX, VA 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR189. 0

TRIGG, BRIAN   -   Alexandria, VA 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR190. 0

COGSWELL, JACOB   -   West Monroe, NY 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR191. 0

JENBROOK, SAMUEL   -   Annandale, VA 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR192. 0

O'HARA, GARRETT   -   BURKE, VA 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOSSAN, NATHAN   -   RUSH CITY, MN 488INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR194. 0

HILBERT, JOSHUA   -   Annandale, VA 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR195. 0
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  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 229 - Entries

RENNIE, TRISTAN   -   DANVERS, IL 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHNELKER, ERIC   -   ST LOUIS, MO 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR197. 0

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY 482INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR198. 0

LEE, ELENA   -   Clifton, VA 481INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR199. 0

KNIGHT, WILLIAM   -   Alexandria, VA 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR200. 0

MUSSON, ERIN   -   Kailua, HI 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR201. 0

O'QUINN, BRAEDEN   -   Centreville, VA 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR202. 0

RARICK, JOCELYN   -   PINE CITY, MN 469INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR203. 0

DOYLE, JACK   -   Troy, IL 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR204. 0

SINNOTT, KRYSTJAN   -   Kailua, HI 452INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR205. 0

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 451INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR206. 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR207. 0

CAMPBELL, CHRISTINIA   -   Alexandria, VA 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR208. 0

MCGRAIL, KATHLEEN   -   Fairfax, VA 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 439INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR211. 0

ROSS, BENJAMIN   -   Burke, VA 435INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR212. 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR213. 0

STRIPE, SYLVIA   -   Niles, OH 431INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR214. 0

HEWITT, ANTHONY   -   HONOLULU, HI 430INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR215. 0

HARRISON, ERIC   -   Highland, IL 428INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR216. 0

HOWER, WILLIAM   -   DAUBERVILLE, PA 420INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR217. 0

COOPER, NATHANIEL   -   Meridian, ID 418INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR218. 0

GREENE, NOAH   -   SIDNEY, ME 398INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR219. 0

MC FARLAND, RAMZI   -   Clifton, VA 392INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR220. 0

PACTOL, HALEY   -   WAIALUA, HI 386INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR221. 0

LEDFORD, CORBIN   -   HONOLULU, HI 381INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR222. 0

MCGRAIL, DILLON   -   Fairfax, VA 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR223. 0

FIORI, PETER   -   LEBANON, NJ 366INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR224. 0

HODOSSY, ROBERT   -   HILLSBOROUGH, NJ 351INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR225. 0

DICAMILLO, JOSEPH   -   ATCO, NJ 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR226. 0

SHARPE, SAM   -   HONOLULU, HI 346INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR227. 0

SAWICKI, THERESA   -   EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 341INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR228. 0

YOUNG, BRYAN   -   Annandale, VA 294INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR229. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 68 - Entries

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 583SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT 582SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

BECKER, PHILIP   -   Conroe, TX 581SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 576SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 576SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA 570SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA   -   Girard, OH 570SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

MCADAM, KATHERINE   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 568SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

BARKER, KENNADI   -   PORTER, TX 567SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 565SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 563SUB-JUNIOR11. 0
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  SUB-JUNIOR 68 - Entries

MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 560SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

ENGELS, RACHEL   -   Boise, ID 553SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

BAROFFIO, DANIEL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 550SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

DURYEA, ANDREW   -   Alabaster, AL 549SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

BOGGAN, GARRETT   -   LEEDS, AL 547SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

HART, TAYLOR   -   ESSEXVILLE, MI 546SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA 539SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

KISCH, KENRICK   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 535SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

THOMAS, SHAYNA   -   RIVERTON, WY 535SUB-JUNIOR 0

SCHER, TY   -   FARMER CITY, IL 530SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI 526SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

TORRENCE, KATIE   -   Calhan, CO 525SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

YACAVONI, MOLLY   -   Northfield, VT 518SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

SELLERS, ANTONE   -   Calhan, CO 517SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

HUNTER, CHELSEA   -   Girard, OH 511SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

TAFOYA, BENJAMIN   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 508SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

MERRELL, MADISON   -   CHEYENNE, WY 505SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 502SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

MICHALIK, LEE   -   Sealy, TX 501SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

ABEGGLEN, JOSHUA   -   CHEYENNE, WY 487SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

RABEL, NATHAN   -   RICHMOND, TX 485SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

MOORE, MATTHEW   -   SPOKANE, WA 481SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

ROCHA, KAYLEE   -   BAY CITY, MI 479SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

ERB, DAMON   -   WOODLAND PARK, CO 477SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

SONNIER, DAMIEN   -   LAKE GEORGE, CO 473SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 472SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

HEBERT, ABIGAIL   -   NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT 467SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   MERCER, ME 466SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

HOLLMAN, TRISTAN   -   Florissant, CO 463SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 458SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

BENNETT, DANIELLE   -   BREMERTON, WA 454SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

KOSLOWSKI, ZOEY   -   BOISE, ID 453SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

BENGALA, HUNTER   -   Kinsman, OH 446SUB-JUNIOR44. 0

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI 445SUB-JUNIOR45. 0

GRIMM, JOSHUA   -   HUEYTOWN, AL 443SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

VEILLEUX, BRANDON   -   BELGRADE, ME 441SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

KIGHT, CADEN   -   MEAD, WA 433SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY 419SUB-JUNIOR49. 0

HANSON, ALEXANDER   -   East Orwell, OH 414SUB-JUNIOR50. 0

BERNIER, KYLE   -   AUGUSTA, ME 410SUB-JUNIOR51. 0

DURYEA, JACOB   -   Alabaster, AL 410SUB-JUNIOR 0

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME 409SUB-JUNIOR53. 0

PASCUAL, ROOSEBELT-THOMAS   -   WAIALUA, HI 406SUB-JUNIOR54. 0

JONES, EVAN   -   Sault S Marie, MI 404SUB-JUNIOR55. 0

BARBOZA, BROOKE   -   HALEIWA, HI 391SUB-JUNIOR56. 0

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   BELGRADE, ME 379SUB-JUNIOR57. 0

LIZZOTTE, HUNTER   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 358SUB-JUNIOR58. 0

9



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position
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  SUB-JUNIOR 68 - Entries

MORVAN, CALEB   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 340SUB-JUNIOR59. 0

DURAN, JOSHUA   -   HALEIWA, HI 327SUB-JUNIOR60. 0

DEPROFIO, KAITLYN   -   CORTLAND, OH 314SUB-JUNIOR61. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 309SUB-JUNIOR62. 0

LOIKO, COOPER   -   Vassalboro, ME 283SUB-JUNIOR63. 0

CLAVET, ANJEE   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 281SUB-JUNIOR64. 0

BRANN, MASON   -   AUGUSTA, ME 275SUB-JUNIOR65. 0

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME 237SUB-JUNIOR66. 0

TURCOTTE, NOLAN   -   Chelsea, ME 235SUB-JUNIOR67. 0

ROBERTS, BRIANNA   -   Smithfield, ME 209SUB-JUNIOR68. 0

  JROTC 21 - Entries

HENDRICKS, AUSTIN   -   Enterprise, AL 572JROTC1. 0

NAGY, RYAN   -   Enterprise, AL 571JROTC2. 0

GUILD, JUSTIN   -   ENTERPRISE, AL 552JROTC3. 0

SCHARTUNG, LOGAN   -   Fountain, CO 552JROTC 0

GARSIDE, MICHAEL   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 533JROTC5. 0

BALAJADIA, SHELBY   -   Fountain, CO 532JROTC6. 0

ELLIS, KAYLYNN   -   Enterprise, AL 529JROTC7. 0

HORVAL, JACQUELIN   -   Fountain, CO 520JROTC8. 0

WANDASAN, JERIC   -   Fountain, CO 520JROTC 0

MATTA, ESTRELLA   -   Denver, CO 515JROTC10. 0

TIPTON, JARED   -   Fountain, CO 504JROTC11. 0

BOYKIN, JALEN   -   Fountain, CO 471JROTC12. 0

BUNTING, IVERY   -   Denver, CO 463JROTC13. 0

BOURASSA, BLAKE   -   BANGOR, ME 453JROTC14. 0

BROOKS, DAIHAUONZADRE   -   Denver, CO 442JROTC15. 0

HOPLZER, WILLIAM   -   BANGOR, ME 439JROTC16. 0

GUERRERO, ZENDI   -   Denver, CO 427JROTC17. 0

MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA   -   BANGOR, ME 399JROTC18. 0

CYR, ALEXANDER   -   BANGOR, ME 381JROTC19. 0

BROWN, TAYLOR   -   BANGOR, ME 377JROTC20. 0

STEVENSON, JACOB   -   BANGOR, ME 310JROTC21. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 413 - Entries

SHANER, WILLIAM   -   SILT, CO 595INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

LUTZ, CASEY   -   MERIDIAN, ID 595JUNIOR2. 0

ERMARTH, AMITY   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 591INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

KIM, ELENA   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 589JUNIOR4. 0

OPENSHAW, WYATT   -   NEW FREEDOM, PA 589INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA 589INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

CARROLL, HAYLEY   -   FAIRFAX, VA 588JUNIOR7. 0

LASH, JARRETT   -   GAINESVILLE, VA 587INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA 587INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

KIMBELL, RACHEL   -   JACKSON, GA 586JUNIOR10. 0

FRANCISCO, OLIVIA   -   FLORISSANT, CO 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0
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CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

HEMPHILL, KRISTEN   -   LOHN, TX 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

FISHER, EMILY   -   Fairfax, VA 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

MC ANDREWS, RYAN   -   REMLAP, AL 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

ORDILLE, KYLE   -   HUMMELTOWN, PA 585JUNIOR 0

OGDEN, LOGAN   -   GALWAY, NY 584JUNIOR18. 0

STOVES, CHRISTOPHER   -   Lilburn, GA 584JUNIOR19. 0

ENGER, DANIEL   -   WALLA WALLA, WA 584JUNIOR20. 0

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOOVER, JOSEPH   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 584JUNIOR22. 0

TASCHUK, GRACE   -   ANDOVER, MN 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NELSON, GRACE   -   LITITZ, PA 584JUNIOR24. 0

SMOYER, CALISTA   -   SLATINGTON, PA 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BURROW, LAURA   -   Williamson, GA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

KANELLIS, NICHOLAS   -   BURKE, VA 583JUNIOR 0

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 583SUB-JUNIOR 0

POTTS, KARLY   -   EPHRATA, PA 582JUNIOR29. 0

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT 582SUB-JUNIOR 0

YEASTING, OWEN   -   SEATTLE, WA 582JUNIOR 0

BECKER, PHILIP   -   Conroe, TX 581SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HERRING, LILLIAN   -   YORK, PA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JACKSON, ANTHONY   -   SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 581JUNIOR 0

LAMB, REBECCA   -   CENTREVILLE, VA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PAYNE, SAMUEL   -   EUHARLEE, GA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LARIMER, ELIJAH   -   ARVADA, CO 580JUNIOR39. 0

BENESH, RACHEL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 579JUNIOR40. 0

DREWELL, MEIKE   -   AUSTIN, TX 579JUNIOR 0

MADDOX, AIDAN   -   COLBERT, WA 579INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARTIN, LEAH   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 579INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NELSON, MARANDA   -   BOZEMAN, MT 579JUNIOR 0

WILSON, CASSIDY   -   DEER PARK, WA 579INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE   -   FREDERICKSBURG, TX 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

DEL MAR, VERONICA   -   LINCOLN, CA 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HILLMAN, MALIYA   -   SPOKANE, WA 578JUNIOR 0

LORENTZ, IBBY   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAXWELL, ALLISON   -   Herndon, VA 578JUNIOR 0

NELSON, EMME   -   TACOMA, WA 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 578JUNIOR 0

SNYDER, MADIE   -   KIMBALL, NE 578JUNIOR 0

EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

HUCK, AIDAN   -   EVERETT, WA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISCH, KAMILLA   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MARY   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PITTMAN, WILLIAM   -   MONROE, GA 577JUNIOR 0

SCOTT, COLIN   -   BELGRADE, MT 577JUNIOR 0

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 576SUB-JUNIOR60. 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 576SUB-JUNIOR 0

HOHMANN, LILY   -   Constantia, NY 576JUNIOR 0

PETERS, COLTON   -   CLYDE, MI 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WARNER, MORGAHN   -   SILVERDALE, WA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WHEELER, GRAYSON   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

AZOTEA, ERIC   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 575JUNIOR68. 0

BARBER, AUSTIN   -   Senoia, GA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EISENBERG, ZACHARY   -   BURKE, VA 575JUNIOR 0

HAKE, CHRISTOPHER   -   FELTON, PA 575JUNIOR 0

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA 575JUNIOR 0

CROSTON, KATELYNN   -   PORT ORCHARD, WA 574JUNIOR73. 0

DIEHL, ERIN   -   EAST EARL, PA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, KEEGAN   -   BURKE, VA 574JUNIOR 0

OGDEN, DILLON   -   GALWAY, NY 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHEER, ANNA   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SIGMON, HAILEE   -   KIOWA, CO 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TORRISON, DARIEN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 574JUNIOR 0

CLARK, ALEX   -   Annandale, VA 573JUNIOR81. 0

GAMRAT, CLAYTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LILYERD, NORMAN   -   MORA, MN 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LORING, THOMAS   -   GARDENDALE, AL 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCCARTY, JAMES   -   CLIFTON, VA 573JUNIOR 0

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POKORNY, FLINT   -   LANDER, WY 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HENDRICKS, AUSTIN   -   Enterprise, AL 572JROTC89. 0

LUDWIG, GRANT   -   Saint Louis, MO 572JUNIOR 0

PETERSON, SAMANTHA   -   HAM LAKE, MN 572JUNIOR 0

POTTS, ALEXA   -   EPHRATA, PA 572JUNIOR 0

SANIDAD, DOROTHY   -   HONOLULU, HI 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SUTHARD, TY   -   HONOLULU, HI 572JUNIOR 0

WRIGHT, DAVID   -   SPOKANE, WA 572JUNIOR 0

CARPER, KYLE   -   RIVERTON, WY 571INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

MCAFERTY, KELLEN   -   LITTLE ROCK, WA 571INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCBEE, DEZIREE   -   BUSHLAND, TX 571JUNIOR 0

NAGY, RYAN   -   Enterprise, AL 571JROTC 0

STOCKTON, TRAVIS   -   ARVADA, CO 571INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA 570SUB-JUNIOR101. 0

COOPER, MICHAEL   -   COLBERT, WA 570JUNIOR102. 0

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA   -   Girard, OH 570SUB-JUNIOR 0

GIFFIN, ALEXIS   -   QUINCY, IL 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STURTZ, BRYCE   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TINTER, ARON   -   ARLINGTON, VA 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYO, AMANDA   -   Lawrenceville, GA 569JUNIOR107. 0

OSBORNE, JACOB   -   RICHLAND, MS 569JUNIOR 0

ROUSE, MARA   -   OAK HARBOR, WA 569JUNIOR 0

BUESSELER, ABIGAIL   -   STACY, MN 568JUNIOR110. 0

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DONALD, ABIGAIL   -   Missoula, MT 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARR, MICA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCADAM, KATHERINE   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 568SUB-JUNIOR 0

PARK, JOSEPH   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PETERS, JOSETTE   -   CLIFTON, IL 568JUNIOR 0

REED, JARHET   -   BELGRADE, MT 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARKER, KENNADI   -   PORTER, TX 567SUB-JUNIOR120. 0
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BURDICK, RYAN   -   LITTLETON, CO 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FURY, SYDNEY   -   ROCKLIN, CA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MASON   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MORO, LANDAN   -   GARDENDALE, AL 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PAKKAM, ANUSHA   -   PLEASANTON, CA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VALDES, LUCAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 567JUNIOR 0

EDGERLY, BRIDGET   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

FINEGAN, JASON   -   GILMAN, IL 566JUNIOR 0

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WILLIAMS, SAWYER   -   LULA, GA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BUESSELER, DANA   -   STACY, MN 565JUNIOR131. 0

FRANTZ, KAITLYN   -   ANDREAS, PA 565JUNIOR 0

HERMS, ANNA   -   Burke, VA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARTIN, MATTHEW   -   ARLINGTON, WA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MOORE, LOGAN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TEDDE, DOMINIC   -   HUBBARD, OH 565JUNIOR 0

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 565SUB-JUNIOR 0

WOHLSTADTER, SEAN   -   ST LOUIS, MO 565JUNIOR 0

ZACHARY, LILLIAN   -   ARLINGTON, WA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA 564JUNIOR140. 0

COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KADOOKA, LAUREN   -   KAILUA, HI 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KUZIS, THOMAS   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER   -   HASTINGS, NY 564JUNIOR 0

STRAUCH, FALLON   -   BELGRADE, MT 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAFFNER, TAYLOR   -   COMFORT, TX 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR147. 0

HUMEZ, ZACHERY   -   Constantia, NY 563JUNIOR 0

JASSO, THOMAS   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MACH, BRANDON   -   RILEY, MI 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 563SUB-JUNIOR 0

ROCHA, SKYLAR   -   BAY CITY, MI 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW   -   SANTA CLARA, CA 562JUNIOR153. 0

EBESU, EVAN   -   WAIPAHU, HI 562INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FARRINGTON, CUTLER   -   LINCOLN, CA 562JUNIOR 0

MILLER, MATTHEW   -   Burke, VA 562INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR157. 0

FRAZIER, ANNA   -   ANNANDALE, VA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KLINNER, ALEXIS   -   QUINCY, IL 561JUNIOR 0

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 560SUB-JUNIOR162. 0

READ, ALAN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHEFFEY, DAVID   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BULLARD, MARLIE   -   BAY CITY, MI 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR165. 0

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH   -   ANNANDALE, VA 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIRSCH, BAILEIGH   -   BELLVILLE, TX 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCPHERSON, CONNOR   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 558JUNIOR 0

SULLIVAN, KURT   -   Alexandria, VA 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMPSON, JADEN   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BERRETH, CAMERON   -   SPOKANE, WA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0

CAVIN, RYAN   -   DURANT, IA 557JUNIOR 0
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LUOMA, TYLER   -   CORTLAND, OH 557JUNIOR 0

RANDAZZO, JOEY   -   TUMWATER, WA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUTLEDGE, HANNAH   -   MOLENA, GA 557JUNIOR 0

VAN DEN AKKER, DANIKA   -   MERIDIAN, ID 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DONALD, SARAH   -   MISSOULA, MT 556JUNIOR180. 0

MANCINI, DOMINIC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 555INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR181. 0

MC FARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BIRMINGHAM, AL 555INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SIMS, KATHRYN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 555INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WINGARD, BLAKE   -   BIRMINGHAM, AL 555JUNIOR 0

ALIVENTI, BRIAN   -   VALLEY STREAM, NY 554JUNIOR185. 0

GILLE, KALEB   -   QUINCY, IL 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAAS, ELEANOR   -   Alexandria, VA 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROLL, CALEB   -   QUINCY, IL 554JUNIOR 0

WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CURRY, JACK   -   Burke, VA 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR191. 0

ENGELS, RACHEL   -   Boise, ID 553SUB-JUNIOR 0

KHAN, RAYAAN   -   Fairfax, VA 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KRAUSE, COURTNEY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 553JUNIOR 0

NELSON, MEGAN   -   DAYTON, MN 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ALIVENTI, NEIL   -   VALLEY STREAM, NY 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR196. 0

ELMORE, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GARCIA, JULISSA   -   Onarga, IL 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GIBSON, ELIZABETH   -   BURKE, VA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GUILD, JUSTIN   -   ENTERPRISE, AL 552JROTC 0

PURDY, BRIANNA   -   Hastings, NY 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHARTUNG, LOGAN   -   Fountain, CO 552JROTC 0

KATZ, JASON   -   Burke, VA 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR203. 0

RIVERS, ERINNE   -   WEST MONROE, NY 551JUNIOR 0

BAROFFIO, DANIEL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 550SUB-JUNIOR205. 0

BURNEY, NIYA   -   ANNANDALE, VA 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MOORE, HUNTER   -   BOISE, ID 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POTTS, JOEL   -   EPHRATA, PA 550JUNIOR 0

DURYEA, ANDREW   -   Alabaster, AL 549SUB-JUNIOR209. 0

WALSH, CHRIS   -   ST LOUIS, MO 549JUNIOR 0

EGERSTOWN, CHRISTOPHER   -   Springfield, VA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR211. 0

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI 548JUNIOR 0

VARNEY, SHELBY   -   TURNER, ME 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WESTMORELAND, JACOB   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BOGGAN, GARRETT   -   LEEDS, AL 547SUB-JUNIOR215. 0

KUCK, KEITH   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LOVETT, EMMALIE   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RIFFLE, ANDREA   -   HUBBARD, OH 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SELLERS, EMMIE   -   Calhan, CO 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SIMS, ALAINA   -   LIVEOAK, CA 547JUNIOR 0

STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN   -   Maplewood, MO 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DEY, SARAH   -   CHEYENNE, WY 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR222. 0

HART, TAYLOR   -   ESSEXVILLE, MI 546SUB-JUNIOR 0

REIMAN, ROSEALEE   -   GARDNERVILLE, NV 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMITH, MADISEN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SPAUDE, NATHAN   -   SAGINAW, MI 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ATKINSON, LIAM   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR227. 0

STRONG, JAMES   -   Colorado Springs, CO 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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DILLER, LIBBY   -   MISSOULA, MT 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR229. 0

KUIPERS, JUSTIN   -   Onarga, IL 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OLSON, BRANDON   -   Gilman, IL 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WININGER, AMAYA   -   Meridian, ID 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LESTER, TYLER   -   SUTTER, CA 542INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR233. 0

VARNEY, ABIGAIL   -   TURNER, ME 542INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR235. 0

CHASTAIN-CHOMYN, LIBERTI   -   OAK HARBOR, WA 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HALL, LAUREN   -   Hubbard, OH 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HERMAN, NATHAN   -   QUINCY, IL 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LINKH, DAVID   -   Fairfax, VA 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FLUCK, MICHAEL   -   REINHOLDS, PA 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR240. 0

JONES, TAYLOR   -   PELL CITY, AL 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISSELL, KENDRA   -   DENVER, CO 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STEMMLER, ADAM   -   Saint Louis, MO 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA 539SUB-JUNIOR244. 0

WEBER, JOSEPH   -   University Cy, MO 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRASSEL, SOPHIE   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR246. 0

SOWDER, HELENA   -   Fairfax, VA 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FREUND, HANNAH   -   SPOKANE, WA 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR248. 0

KENNELL, JACOB   -   CLIFTON, IL 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VIDALLON, GAVIN   -   LACEY, WA 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARR, SABRINA   -   GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI 535JUNIOR251. 0

KISCH, KENRICK   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 535SUB-JUNIOR 0

THOMAS, SHAYNA   -   RIVERTON, WY 535SUB-JUNIOR 0

MAYER, SCOTT   -   CRESCENT CITY, IL 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR254. 0

GARSIDE, MICHAEL   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 533JROTC255. 0

MOSIER, MATTHEW   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH 533JUNIOR 0

BALAJADIA, SHELBY   -   Fountain, CO 532JROTC257. 0

SCHER, TY   -   FARMER CITY, IL 530SUB-JUNIOR258. 0

ELLIS, KAYLYNN   -   Enterprise, AL 529JROTC259. 0

GUSTAFSON, DALTON   -   FAIRFAX, VA 529JUNIOR 0

KENNEDY, MIKAYLA   -   QUINCY, IL 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARONE, CADEN   -   FOWLER, OH 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR262. 0

DOTSON, JASMINE   -   Towanda, IL 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISCH, KONRAD   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STALLINGS, SCARLETT   -   FAIRFAX, VA 528JUNIOR 0

SHELDON, HUGH   -   BUHL, ID 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR266. 0

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI 526SUB-JUNIOR267. 0

GILL, BRENDAN   -   Alexandria, VA 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMITH, MAKENZEE   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CONTRERAS, DANIEL   -   N Valley Stream, NY 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR270. 0

MOORE, LUKE   -   SPOKANE, WA 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TORRENCE, KATIE   -   Calhan, CO 525SUB-JUNIOR 0

MENDOZA, NATE   -   HERSHEY, PA 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR273. 0

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR274. 0

LEVINE, KYLE   -   CANFIELD, OH 522JUNIOR 0

SALANG, ERIC   -   Herndon, VA 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARO, RAVEN   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 521JUNIOR277. 0

GAMRAT, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WRIGHT, MATTHEW   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 521JUNIOR 0

COX, SAMUEL   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR280. 0

HORVAL, JACQUELIN   -   Fountain, CO 520JROTC 0

HOSTETLER, ALEX   -   Alexandria, VA 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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WANDASAN, JERIC   -   Fountain, CO 520JROTC 0

MARTINSEN, JACK   -   Olympia, WA 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR284. 0

YACAVONI, MOLLY   -   Northfield, VT 518SUB-JUNIOR285. 0

SELLERS, ANTONE   -   Calhan, CO 517SUB-JUNIOR286. 0

CHAPMAN, ALLISON   -   Fairfax, VA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR287. 0

KURTZ, MICHELLE   -   MOHNTON, PA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MATTA, ESTRELLA   -   Denver, CO 515JROTC 0

MILLER, MADISON   -   EPHRATA, PA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COHEN, MATTHEW   -   Fairfax, VA 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR292. 0

ROSSI, BRANDON   -   PALMYRA, PA 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAWSON, KYLER   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR294. 0

REHILL, ETHAN   -   Cleveland, NY 512JUNIOR 0

DAVIS, HANNAH   -   Clifton, IL 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR296. 0

HUNTER, CHELSEA   -   Girard, OH 511SUB-JUNIOR 0

GUTTSCHOW, BEN   -   BLOOMINGRON, IL 509JUNIOR298. 0

KEYS, JAMES   -   Central Sq, NY 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COLLINS, BRYCE   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 508JUNIOR300. 0

DAYACOS, SAIGE-CALEIGH   -   WAIALUA, HI 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MC REYNOLDS, EMMA   -   SHELBYVILLE, IL 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TAFOYA, BENJAMIN   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 508SUB-JUNIOR 0

TAGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaaawa, HI 508JUNIOR 0

SUBIA, MARY   -   Fairfax, VA 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR305. 0

DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE   -   HONOLULU, HI 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR306. 0

LAMSON, KEVIN   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 506JUNIOR 0

GIBSON, ALEX   -   WINTHROP, ME 505JUNIOR308. 0

MERRELL, MADISON   -   CHEYENNE, WY 505SUB-JUNIOR 0

TIPTON, JARED   -   Fountain, CO 504JROTC310. 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR311. 0

MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 502SUB-JUNIOR312. 0

MICHALIK, LEE   -   Sealy, TX 501SUB-JUNIOR313. 0

VARNEY, ETHAN   -   TURNER, ME 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR314. 0

ORTIZ, JORDI   -   FAIRFAX, VA 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR315. 0

TRIGG, BRIAN   -   Alexandria, VA 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR316. 0

COGSWELL, JACOB   -   West Monroe, NY 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR317. 0

GOCALA, MEGAN   -   Canfield, OH 491JUNIOR 0

MARTIN, SAMANTHA   -   MAPLEWOOD, MN 491JUNIOR 0

JENBROOK, SAMUEL   -   Annandale, VA 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR320. 0

O'HARA, GARRETT   -   BURKE, VA 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOSSAN, NATHAN   -   RUSH CITY, MN 488INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR322. 0

ABEGGLEN, JOSHUA   -   CHEYENNE, WY 487SUB-JUNIOR323. 0

HILBERT, JOSHUA   -   Annandale, VA 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RENNIE, TRISTAN   -   DANVERS, IL 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RABEL, NATHAN   -   RICHMOND, TX 485SUB-JUNIOR326. 0

SCHNELKER, ERIC   -   ST LOUIS, MO 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR327. 0

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY 482INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR328. 0

YOUNG, MATTHEW   -   SAINT JACOB, IL 482JUNIOR 0

LEE, ELENA   -   Clifton, VA 481INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR330. 0

MOORE, MATTHEW   -   SPOKANE, WA 481SUB-JUNIOR 0

KNIGHT, WILLIAM   -   Alexandria, VA 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR332. 0

ROCHA, KAYLEE   -   BAY CITY, MI 479SUB-JUNIOR333. 0

ERB, DAMON   -   WOODLAND PARK, CO 477SUB-JUNIOR334. 0

MUSSON, ERIN   -   Kailua, HI 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR335. 0

O'QUINN, BRAEDEN   -   Centreville, VA 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR336. 0
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SONNIER, DAMIEN   -   LAKE GEORGE, CO 473SUB-JUNIOR337. 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 472SUB-JUNIOR338. 0

BOYKIN, JALEN   -   Fountain, CO 471JROTC339. 0

RARICK, JOCELYN   -   PINE CITY, MN 469INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR340. 0

HEBERT, ABIGAIL   -   NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT 467SUB-JUNIOR341. 0

THOMAS, WILLIAM   -   SAINT JACOB, IL 467JUNIOR 0

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   MERCER, ME 466SUB-JUNIOR343. 0

BUNTING, IVERY   -   Denver, CO 463JROTC344. 0

HOLLMAN, TRISTAN   -   Florissant, CO 463SUB-JUNIOR 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 458SUB-JUNIOR346. 0

DOYLE, JACK   -   Troy, IL 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR347. 0

BENNETT, DANIELLE   -   BREMERTON, WA 454SUB-JUNIOR348. 0

BOURASSA, BLAKE   -   BANGOR, ME 453JROTC349. 0

KOSLOWSKI, ZOEY   -   BOISE, ID 453SUB-JUNIOR 0

SINNOTT, KRYSTJAN   -   Kailua, HI 452INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR351. 0

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 451INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR352. 0

GEORGE, JOHN   -   Wells River, VT 450JUNIOR353. 0

WALLACE, JOHN   -   HALLOWELL, ME 449JUNIOR354. 0

BENGALA, HUNTER   -   Kinsman, OH 446SUB-JUNIOR355. 0

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 446JUNIOR 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR357. 0

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI 445SUB-JUNIOR 0

GRIMM, JOSHUA   -   HUEYTOWN, AL 443SUB-JUNIOR359. 0

BROOKS, DAIHAUONZADRE   -   Denver, CO 442JROTC360. 0

CAMPBELL, CHRISTINIA   -   Alexandria, VA 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR361. 0

MCGRAIL, KATHLEEN   -   Fairfax, VA 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VEILLEUX, BRANDON   -   BELGRADE, ME 441SUB-JUNIOR 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 439INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR365. 0

HOPLZER, WILLIAM   -   BANGOR, ME 439JROTC 0

ROSS, BENJAMIN   -   Burke, VA 435INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR367. 0

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 434JUNIOR368. 0

KIGHT, CADEN   -   MEAD, WA 433SUB-JUNIOR369. 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR370. 0

STRIPE, SYLVIA   -   Niles, OH 431INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR371. 0

HEWITT, ANTHONY   -   HONOLULU, HI 430INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR372. 0

HARRISON, ERIC   -   Highland, IL 428INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR373. 0

GUERRERO, ZENDI   -   Denver, CO 427JROTC374. 0

HOWER, WILLIAM   -   DAUBERVILLE, PA 420INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR375. 0

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY 419SUB-JUNIOR376. 0

COOPER, NATHANIEL   -   Meridian, ID 418INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR377. 0

HANSON, ALEXANDER   -   East Orwell, OH 414SUB-JUNIOR378. 0

BERNIER, KYLE   -   AUGUSTA, ME 410SUB-JUNIOR379. 0

DURYEA, JACOB   -   Alabaster, AL 410SUB-JUNIOR 0

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME 409SUB-JUNIOR381. 0

PASCUAL, ROOSEBELT-THOMAS   -   WAIALUA, HI 406SUB-JUNIOR382. 0

JONES, EVAN   -   Sault S Marie, MI 404SUB-JUNIOR383. 0

MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA   -   BANGOR, ME 399JROTC384. 0

GREENE, NOAH   -   SIDNEY, ME 398INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR385. 0

MC FARLAND, RAMZI   -   Clifton, VA 392INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR386. 0

BARBOZA, BROOKE   -   HALEIWA, HI 391SUB-JUNIOR387. 0

PACTOL, HALEY   -   WAIALUA, HI 386INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR388. 0

CYR, ALEXANDER   -   BANGOR, ME 381JROTC389. 0

LEDFORD, CORBIN   -   HONOLULU, HI 381INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   BELGRADE, ME 379SUB-JUNIOR391. 0

MCGRAIL, DILLON   -   Fairfax, VA 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR392. 0

BROWN, TAYLOR   -   BANGOR, ME 377JROTC393. 0

SAWICKI, SARAH   -   BRUNSWICK, NJ 375JUNIOR394. 0

CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER   -   BELLE MEAD, NJ 372JUNIOR395. 0

FIORI, PETER   -   LEBANON, NJ 366INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR396. 0

LIZZOTTE, HUNTER   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 358SUB-JUNIOR397. 0

HODOSSY, ROBERT   -   HILLSBOROUGH, NJ 351INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR398. 0

DICAMILLO, JOSEPH   -   ATCO, NJ 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR399. 0

SHARPE, SAM   -   HONOLULU, HI 346INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR400. 0

SAWICKI, THERESA   -   EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 341INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR401. 0

MORVAN, CALEB   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 340SUB-JUNIOR402. 0

DURAN, JOSHUA   -   HALEIWA, HI 327SUB-JUNIOR403. 0

DEPROFIO, KAITLYN   -   CORTLAND, OH 314SUB-JUNIOR404. 0

STEVENSON, JACOB   -   BANGOR, ME 310JROTC405. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 309SUB-JUNIOR406. 0

YOUNG, BRYAN   -   Annandale, VA 294INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR407. 0

LOIKO, COOPER   -   Vassalboro, ME 283SUB-JUNIOR408. 0

CLAVET, ANJEE   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 281SUB-JUNIOR409. 0

BRANN, MASON   -   AUGUSTA, ME 275SUB-JUNIOR410. 0

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME 237SUB-JUNIOR411. 0

TURCOTTE, NOLAN   -   Chelsea, ME 235SUB-JUNIOR412. 0

ROBERTS, BRIANNA   -   Smithfield, ME 209SUB-JUNIOR413. 0
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